

Depression research wants to bring light back to your view.

Learn about the **VENTURA-1** research study for adults and elderly people with major depressive disorder (MDD) who experience a loss of interest or pleasure. This study is evaluating an investigational medication that is taken with your current antidepressant medication.



The purpose of this study is to evaluate the efficacy and safety of a once daily oral study medication in adults and elderly people with depression who continue to have depressive symptoms despite taking antidepressant medication.

To potentially be in this study, you must:

- Be 18 to 74 years of age
- Have been diagnosed with depression
- Be experiencing depressive symptoms despite currently taking antidepressant medication

If you are interested in learning more about the study, the study doctor will discuss additional eligibility requirements. All study visits and study-required medical care will be provided at no cost to you. The time commitment for study participation is up to 12 weeks.

For more information, you may visit clinicaltrials.gov and search “67953964MDD3001” or contact:

